
Fort William – Ardgour  
 
 
 

DAY  DATE  Depart :  FORT WILLIAM  Depart :  ARDGOUR  

 

    

Saturday 13th May 0700   -  1530  -  1745 0800  -  1630  -  1845 

Sunday 14th May 0700   -  1530  -  1745  0800  -  1630  -  1845  

    

Monday 15th May 0700   -  1530  -  1745  0800  -  1630  -  1845  

Tuesday 16th May 0700   -  1300 -   1745 0800  -  1400  -  1845 

Wednesday 17th May 0700   -  1530  -  1745  0800  -  1630  -  1845  

Thursday 18th May 0700   -  1530  -  1745  0800  -  1630  -  1845  

Friday 19th May 0700   -  1300 -   1745 0800  -  1400  -  1845 

Saturday 20th May 0700   -  1530  -  1745  0800  -  1630  -  1845  

Sunday 21st May 0700   -  1530  -  1745  0800  -  1630  -  1845  

    

Monday 22nd May 0700   -  1300 -   1745 0800  -  1400  -  1845 

Tuesday 23rd May 0700   -  1530  -  1745  0800  -  1630  -  1845  

Wednesday 24th 0700   -  1530  -  1745  0800  -  1630  -  1845  

Thursday 25th May 0700   -  1300 -   1745 0800  -  1400  -  1845 

Friday 26th May 0700   -  1530  -  1745  0800  -  1630  -  1845  

Saturday 27Th May 0700   -  1530  -  1745  0800  -  1630  -  1845  

Sunday. 28th May 0700   -  1530  -  1745  0800  -  1630  -  1845  

    

Monday 29th May 0700   -  1530  -  1745  0800  -  1630  -  1845  

Tuesday 30th May 0700   -  1530  -  1745  0800  -  1630  -  1845  

Wednesday 31st May 0700   -  1530  -  1745  0800  -  1630  -  1845  

    

    

 
 
 

MAX passengers 65 - Dogs welcome - Bikes welcome - Shopping/goods delivery can be arranged 


